
Reception Timetable 25/26 
 

 
 8.30 - 

8:45  
 

8:45- 
9.00  

9:00- 
9:30  

9:30- 
10:45 

(1 hour 15 
minutes)  

10:45- 
11:15 

11:15- 
11:30  

11:30-
12:30  

12:30- 
1:00 

1:00- 
2:30  

(1 hour 30 minutes)  

2:30- 
2:40 

2:40-3:00 3:00-
3:15 

Mon  
Soft 
Start  

 

Register 
and 

welcome 
activities 

 
Phonics 

 
Continuous 
Provision 

 
Literacy/
Drawing 

Club 
 

 
Lunch 
prep  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 

 
Maths 

 
Continuous Provision  

 

 
Tidy 
Up 

 
Understan
ding the 

world 
 

Story 
and 

Home 
time 

Tues  
 

Soft 
start 

Register 
and 

welcome 
activities  

 

 
 

Phonics 

 
Continuous 
Provision 

 
 

Literacy/
Drawing 

Club 

 
Lunch 
prep  

 
PE, Music, Early language and communication 

(Taught by specialised teachers)  

Story 
and 

Home 
time 

Wed  
 

Soft 
start 

Register 
and 

welcome 
activities  

 
 

 
 

Phonics 

 
 

Continuous 
Provision 

 
 

Literacy/
Drawing 

Club 

 
Lunch 
prep  

 
 

Maths  

 
 

Continuous Provision  

 
Tidy 
Up  

 
 
Understan
ding the 

world 

Story 
and 

Home 
time 

Thur  
 

Soft 
start 

Register 
and 

welcome 
activities  

 
 

 
 

Phonics 

 
 

Continuous 
Provision 

 
 

Literacy/
Drawing 

Club 

 
Lunch 
prep  

 
 

Maths  

 
 

Continuous Provision  

 
Tidy 
Up  

 
PSHE 
Jigsaw 

 

Story 
and 

Home 
time 

Fri  
 

Soft 
start 

Register 
and 

welcome 
activities  

 
 

 
 

Phonics 

 
 

Continuous 
Provision 

 
Literacy/
Drawing 

Club 
 

 
Lunch 
prep  

 
 

Maths  

 
 

Continuous Provision  

 
 
Assembly 

 
Story and 
Home time 

 

 


