

Reception Timetable 25/26

	8.30 - 8:45	8:45- 9:00	9:00- 9:30	9:30- 10:45 (1 hour 15 minutes)	10:45- 11:15	11:15- 11:30	11:30- 12:30	12:30- 1:00	1:00- 2:30 (1 hour 30 minutes)	2:30- 2:40	2:40-3:00	3:00- 3:15
Mon	Soft Start	Register and welcome activities	Phonics	Continuous Provision	Literacy/ Drawing Club	Lunch prep	Lunch	Maths	Continuous Provision	Tidy Up	Understanding the world	Story and Home time
Tues	Soft start	Register and welcome activities	Phonics	Continuous Provision	Literacy/ Drawing Club	Lunch prep		PE, Music, Early language and communication (Taught by specialised teachers)				Story and Home time
Wed	Soft start	Register and welcome activities	Phonics	Continuous Provision	Literacy/ Drawing Club	Lunch prep		Maths	Continuous Provision	Tidy Up	Understanding the world	Story and Home time
Thur	Soft start	Register and welcome activities	Phonics	Continuous Provision	Literacy/ Drawing Club	Lunch prep		Maths	Continuous Provision	Tidy Up	PSHE Jigsaw	Story and Home time
Fri	Soft start	Register and welcome activities	Phonics	Continuous Provision	Literacy/ Drawing Club	Lunch prep		Maths	Continuous Provision	Assembly		Story and Home time